
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD16_17092025142033
SAHELI Jwellers
Mob : 9827149999 - GSTIN :
Date : 17-09-2025 14:20:33

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E

TOP

STO8
455

1.553 0.000 1.553 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
539

3.742 0.410 3.332 0.000 0.000 296.0
00

165.0
00

461.0
00

3 STON
E PEN
DLE
SET

SPS6
611

3.196 0.864 2.332 0.000 0.000 195.0
00

165.0
00

360.0
00

4 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
257

2.190 0.135 2.055 0.000 0.000 115.0
00

55.00
0

175.1
00

5 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
204

1.510 0.000 1.510 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

6 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
147

2.520 0.025 2.495 0.000 0.000 44.00
0

55.00
0

101.9
70

7 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
151

3.007 0.000 3.007 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

8 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
465

1.830 0.178 1.652 0.000 0.000 52.00
0

55.00
0

110.2
10

9 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR2
311

3.260 0.028 3.232 0.000 0.000 34.00
0

55.00
0

91.67
0

10 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
473

1.036 0.093 0.943 0.000 0.000 45.00
0

55.00
0

103.0
00
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 11 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
045

2.366 0.040 2.326 0.000 0.000 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

12 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
025

2.042 0.178 1.864 0.000 0.000 52.00
0

55.00
0

110.2
10

13 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
028

2.184 0.198 1.986 0.000 0.000 60.00
0

55.00
0

118.4
50

14 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
024

2.076 0.000 2.076 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

15 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
141

2.640 0.224 2.416 0.000 0.000 190.0
00

55.00
0

252.3
50

16 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
441

1.086 0.039 1.047 0.000 0.000 40.00
0

55.00
0

97.85
0

17 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
799

2.881 0.074 2.807 0.000 0.000 100.0
00

55.00
0

159.6
50

18 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR5
497

2.060 0.008 2.052 0.000 0.000 20.00
0

55.00
0

77.25
0

19 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
609

1.834 0.006 1.828 0.000 0.000 4.000 -4.000 0.000

20 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR8
378

1.460 0.000 1.460 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.00
0

56.65
0

Total 20 44.47
3

2.500 41.97
3

0.000 1,287.
000

1,151.
000

2,486.
510
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